## **CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT**

## REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME

CLERK OF SU EL JA COURT COLUMBIA COUNTY, GEORGIA FULEO IN OFFICE IRADE NAME 2021 MAY -6 PM 2: 25

(PURSUANT TO GA CODE 10-1-490)

2021 MAY -6 PM 2: 25

BOOK | OFAGE CINDY MASON, CLERK

STATE OF GEORGIA	)		\$158.00 filing fee
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA	)		\$ 45.00 Publication fee
✓ NEWAM	SENDMENTCANCELL	ATION	
	AFFIDAVIT OF BUSINESS	CONDUCTED UNDER 1	RADE NAME
I/WE Hamma			
	ia County, Georgia, now being carried on	as follows:	_, hereby certify that († AM) or (WE ARE) the owner(s)
GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF:	ICEQ INVESTMENT HE		
ADDRESS:	1328 Weedon Dr., Evans, GA 30809		_ Contact Number: (603) 275-5811
NATURE OF BUSINESS:	Service: Financial services, including Mortgage		
The business is composed of th	ne following person/persons/corporation:		
NAME(S)		ADDRESS(ES)	
Hammad Khan		1328 Weedon D	r., Evans, GA 30809
This day of	22 April , 2021.	As its:	ammad Khan
This 22nd of Apor	oregoing statement of trade name registra	NROSENT	before the undersigned officer, who swears  See Signature  E PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S ADVERTISEMENTS ARE  Bew and amended registration must be filed. (GA LAWS 1981. P.
NOTE: THE ACT REQUIRES THAT PRINTED. Columbia County News	AT THIS NOTICE BE PUBLISHED ONG A V Times (706-828-2916 Augusta Chronicle); ALS	WEEK FOR TWO WEEKS IN THE	PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S ADVERTISEMENTS ARE aw and amended registration must be filed. (GA LAWS 1981, P.

\*\*Money Order/Certified Bank Check payable to Clerk of Court in the amount of \$203.00 for filling and publication costs.\*\*

872

RECORDED & SCANNED IN
MINUTES 5-7-2021 - SC